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th

 Sept 2021 

 

 

 

 

Results 

overall winners 

Boys 

Gold Medal Bailey Haynes Notts AC 268 

Silver medal Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC 254 

Bronze Medal Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC 253 

Girls 

Gold Medal Maisie Mullett Newark AC 249 

Silver medal Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 222 

Bronze Medal Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC 215 

 



Date

49 Athletes 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 25 27 29 31

Time Points Time Points Distance Points Distance Points Points Rank Points Rank

1 42 Josiah  Skervin Notts AC U11b 11.4 56 2:31.00 59 3.83 75 24.9 49 239 5 Josiah  Skervin 42

2 6 Lucy Beardsmore Newark AC U11g 12.3 47 2:12.30 74 2.95 47 22.1 44 212 6 Lucy Beardsmore 6

3 7 Reuben Shivas Newark AC U11b 12.1 49 2:07.60 78 3.40 61 23.8 47 235 6 Reuben Shivas 7

4 5 Maisie Mullett Newark AC U11g 11.8 52 1:50.44 93 3.34 59 22.7 45 249 1 Maisie Mullett 5

5 3 Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC U11b 11.8 52 1:52.43 91 3.55 66 22.2 44 253 3 Felix Woods 3

6 9 Charlotte  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC U11g 11.9 51 2:12.83 74 3.20 55 07.8 15 195 10 Charlotte  Marshall 9

7 10 Eddie  Fisher Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11b 12.7 43 2:25.88 63 3.10 51 26.1 52 209 7 Eddie  Fisher 10

8 22 Charley Whysall Mansfield Harriers & AC U11g 13.9 31 2:07.20 79 2.52 33 19.4 38 181 13 Charley Whysall 22

9 46 Jessica Salisbury Rushcliffe AC U11g 12.8 42 2:14.85 72 3.18 54 17.4 34 202 9 Jessica Salisbury 46

10 35 Bailey Haynes Notts AC U11b 12.0 50 1:53.29 90 3.62 68 30.0 60 268 1 Bailey Haynes 35

11 28 Elizabeth Abdy Notts AC U11g 12.9 41 2:28.46 61 2.94 46 18.7 37 185 12 Elizabeth Abdy 28

12 4 Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC U11b 12.2 48 1:58.82 86 3.29 58 31.0 62 254 2 Henry Oldridge 4

1 20 Sophie Watson Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 12.8 42 2:28.30 61 3.00 48 13.6 27 178 15 Sophie Watson 20

2 32 Daniel Curtis Notts AC U11b 12.4 46 2:11.58 75 2.93 46 17.0 33 200 9 Daniel Curtis 32

3 12 Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 12.0 50 2:23.29 65 3.47 63 22.4 44 222 2 Sophie Peet 12

4 18 Logan Hickman Retford AC U11b 12.3 47 1:58.34 86 2.88 44 33.4 66 243 4 Logan Hickman 18

5 45 Chloe Rawson Notts AC U11g 12.6 44 2:23.93 65 2.52 33 10.4 20 162 17 Chloe Rawson 45

6 1 Summer Johnson Worksop Harriers & AC U11g 12.7 43 2:11.52 75 3.05 50 19.0 37 205 7 Summer Johnson 1

7 8 Evan Williams Mansfield Harriers & AC U11b 12.4 46 2:53.71 40 2.99 48 14.6 29 163 15 Evan Williams 8

8 37 Isla Picker Newark AC U11g 12.5 45 2:19.00 69 3.41 61 19.7 39 214 4 Isla Picker 37

9 11 Anna Kemp Worksop Harriers & AC U11g 12.4 46 1:54.36 89 2.98 48 15.0 30 213 5 Anna Kemp 11

10 23 Sarika Hare Notts AC U11g 13.2 38 2:39.46 52 2.68 38 08.6 17 145 24 Sarika Hare 23

11 41 Will Stretton Notts AC U11b 13.0 40 2:28.64 61 2.68 38 27.0 54 193 11 Will Stretton 41

12 19 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC U11g dns 2.81 42 N/S 42 32 Olivia Frith 19

204 8 Isabelle Davey 34
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Long Jump GIRLS600m Boys

19 Olivia Frith U11g dns 2.81 42 N/S

1 34 Isabelle Davey Notts AC U11g 12.5 45 1:56.33 88 2.64 37 17.2 34 204 8 Isabelle Davey 34

2 13 Henry Marks Worksop Harriers & AC U11b 14.5 25 2:30.91 59 2.23 23 13.7 27 134 16 Henry Marks 13

3 15 Maisy Willetts Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 13.6 34 2:35.14 55 2.61 36 17.8 35 160 18 Maisy Willetts 15

4 14 Heidi  Marks Worksop Harriers & AC U11g 15.1 19 2:31.83 58 1.80 10 10.7 21 108 27 Heidi  Marks 14

5 26 Daisie Smith Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 12.8 42 2:36.08 55 2.66 37 13.3 26 160 18 Daisie Smith 26

6 31 Harry Sinski Notts AC U11b 12.6 44 2:05.79 80 2.30 26 11.3 22 172 13 Harry Sinski 31

7 33 Florence Turner Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 13.4 36 2:29.52 60 2.24 24 13.9 27 147 23 Florence Turner 33

8 47 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC U11g 12.8 42 2:28.89 61 2.78 41 15.9 31 175 16 Lily Hughes 47

9 17 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC U11b 12.4 46 2:11.10 75 3.04 49 14.5 29 199 10 Mihnea Radu 17

10 30 Madeline  Yalekhue Notts AC U11g 12.9 41 2:42.35 49 2.90 45 11.5 22 157 21 Madeline  Yalekhue 30

11 25 Isla Millns Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 13.5 35 2:21.00 67 2.35 27 15.0 30 159 20 Isla Millns 25

12 40 Samuel Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11b 14.4 26 2:22.52 66 2.34 27 22.8 45 164 14 Athletes Names 40

13 43 Lilly  Robshaw Amber Valley AC U11g 12.9 41 nj 13.2 26 67 30 Lilly  Robshaw 43

1 29 Asari Boafo-fogo Notts AC U11b 11.9 51 2:08.83 77 3.12 52 13.6 27 207 8 Asari Boafo-fogo 29

2 36 Phoebe  Ball Retford AC U11g 12.9 41 2:20.73 67 2.97 47 16.9 33 188 11 Phoebe  Ball 36

3 16 Hattie Shiels Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11g 0 Hattie Shiels 16

4 27 Holly Bulmer Worksop Harriers & AC U11g 14.2 28 2:27.52 62 2.41 29 12.6 25 144 25 Holly Bulmer 27

5 44 Callie-May  Dickens Rushcliffe AC U11g 13.7 33 2.38 28 12.4 24 85 29 Callie-May  Dickens 44

6 24 Elise Hare Notts AC U11g 13.4 36 2:40.64 51 2.39 29 10.2 20 136 26 Elise Hare 24

7 38 Xena  Marshall Retford AC U11g 16.1 10 3:28.61 11 1.80 10 09.8 19 50 31 Xena  Marshall 38

8 49 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC U11g 14.4 26 3:02.01 33 2.30 26 07.4 14 99 28 Lucy Grainger 49

9 48 Frankie  Davidson Rushcliffe AC U11g 13.2 38 2:27.22 62 2.61 36 06.5 12 148 22 Frankie  Davidson 48

10 50 Emilia Middleton Rushcliffe AC U11g 13.3 37 2:13.00 74 2.55 34 18.0 35 180 14 Emilia Middleton 50

11 2 Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC U11g 12.9 41 2:08.97 77 2.62 36 30.6 61 215 3 Maya Baldwin 2

12 21 Cole Pruszak Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC U11b 14.0 30 2:14.34 73 2.88 44 22.9 45 192 12 Cole Pruszak 21
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Sunday 12th Sept 2021                                                                                                       Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottingham

 Quad Kids Athletics (Nottinghamshire)

75m Sprint Race 1 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

17 U11b 1 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.40 46

31 U11b 2 Harry Sinski Notts AC 12.63 44

26 U11g 3 Daisie Smith Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 12.80 42

33 U11g 4 Florence Turner Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.35 36

15 U11g 5 Maisy Willetts Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.60 34

13 U11b 6 Henry Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 14.53 25

14 U11g 7 Heidi  Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 15.07 19

19 U11g 8 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC dns 0

75m Sprint Race 2 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

29 U11b 1 Asari Boafo-fogo Notts AC 11.94 51

47 U11g 2 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC 12.78 42

30 U11g 3 Madeline  Yalekhue Notts AC 12.86 41

36 U11g 4 Phoebe  Ball Retford AC 12.88 41

43 U11g 5 Lilly  Robshaw Amber Valley AC 12.93 41

25 U11g 6 Isla Millns Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.47 35

44 U11g 7 Callie-May  Dickens Rushcliffe AC 13.66 33

40 U11b 8 Samuel Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 14.41 26

75m Sprint Race 3 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

2 U11g 1 Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC 12.89 41

48 U11g 2 Frankie  Davidson Rushcliffe AC 13.16 38

50 U11g 3 Emilia Middleton Rushcliffe AC 13.31 37

24 U11g 4 Elise Hare Notts AC 13.40 36

21 U11b 5 Cole Pruszak Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 14.01 30

27 U11g 6 Holly Bulmer Worksop Harriers & AC 14.24 28

49 U11g 7 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC 14.36 2649 U11g 7 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC 14.36 26

38 U11g 8 Xena  Marshall Retford AC 16.06 10

75m Sprint Race 4 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

35 U11b 1 Bailey Haynes Notts AC 11.96 50

12 U11g 2 Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 12.04 50

4 U11b 3 Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC 12.23 48

32 U11b 4 Daniel Curtis Notts AC 12.41 46

45 U11g 5 Chloe Rawson Notts AC 12.57 44

46 U11g 6 Jessica Salisbury Rushcliffe AC 12.75 42

20 U11g 7 Sophie Watson Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 12.84 42

28 U11g 8 Elizabeth Abdy Notts AC 12.86 41

75m Sprint Race 5 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

42 U11b 1 Josiah  Skervin Notts AC 11.38 56

3 U11b 2 Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC 11.75 52

5 U11g 3 Maisie Mullett Newark AC 11.76 52

9 U11g 4 Charlotte  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 11.86 51

7 U11b 5 Reuben Shivas Newark AC 12.07 49

6 U11g 6 Lucy Beardsmore Newark AC 12.27 47

10 U11b 7 Eddie  Fisher Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 12.69 43

22 U11g 7 Charley Whysall Mansfield Harriers & AC 13.89 31

75m Sprint Race 6 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

18 U11b 1 Logan Hickman Retford AC 12.30 47

8 U11b 2 Evan Williams Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.40 46

11 U11g 3 Anna Kemp Worksop Harriers & AC 12.40 46

37 U11g 4 Isla Picker Newark AC 12.50 45

34 U11g 5 Isabelle Davey Notts AC 12.50 45

1 U11g 6 Summer Johnson Worksop Harriers & AC 12.70 43

41 U11b 7 Will Stretton Notts AC 13.00 40

23 U11g 7 Sarika Hare Notts AC 13.20 38



Sunday 12th Sept 2021                                                                                                       Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottingham

 Quad Kids Athletics (Nottinghamshire)

Long Jump Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

42 U11b 1 Josiah  Skervin Notts AC 3.83 75

35 U11b 2 Bailey Haynes Notts AC 3.62 68

3 U11b 3 Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC 3.55 66

12 U11g 4 Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 3.47 63

37 U11g 5 Isla Picker Newark AC 3.41 61

7 U11b 6 Reuben Shivas Newark AC 3.40 61

5 U11g 7 Maisie Mullett Newark AC 3.34 59

4 U11b 8 Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC 3.29 58

9 U11g 9 Charlotte  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 3.20 55

46 U11g 10 Jessica Salisbury Rushcliffe AC 3.18 54

29 U11b 11 Asari Boafo-fogo Notts AC 3.12 52

10 U11b 12 Eddie  Fisher Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 3.10 51

1 U11g 13 Summer Johnson Worksop Harriers & AC 3.05 50

17 U11b 14 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC 3.04 49

20 U11g 15 Sophie Watson Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 3.00 48

8 U11b 16 Evan Williams Mansfield Harriers & AC 2.99 48

11 U11g 17 Anna Kemp Worksop Harriers & AC 2.98 48

36 U11g 18 Phoebe  Ball Retford AC 2.97 47

6 U11g 19 Lucy Beardsmore Newark AC 2.95 47

28 U11g 20 Elizabeth Abdy Notts AC 2.94 46

32 U11b 21 Daniel Curtis Notts AC 2.93 46

30 U11g 22 Madeline  Yalekhue Notts AC 2.90 45

18 U11b 23 Logan Hickman Retford AC 2.88 44

21 U11b 24 Cole Pruszak Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.88 44

19 U11g 25 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC 2.81 42

47 U11g 26 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC 2.78 4147 U11g 26 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC 2.78 41

41 U11b 27 Will Stretton Notts AC 2.68 38

23 U11g 28 Sarika Hare Notts AC 2.68 38

26 U11g 29 Daisie Smith Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.66 37

34 U11g 30 Isabelle Davey Notts AC 2.64 37

2 U11g 31 Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC 2.62 36

15 U11g 32 Maisy Willetts Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.61 36

48 U11g 33 Frankie  Davidson Rushcliffe AC 2.61 36

50 U11g 34 Emilia Middleton Rushcliffe AC 2.55 34

45 U11g 35 Chloe Rawson Notts AC 2.52 33

22 U11g 36 Charley Whysall Mansfield Harriers & AC 2.52 33

27 U11g 37 Holly Bulmer Worksop Harriers & AC 2.41 29

24 U11g 38 Elise Hare Notts AC 2.39 29

44 U11g 39 Callie-May  Dickens Rushcliffe AC 2.38 28

25 U11g 40 Isla Millns Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.35 27

40 U11b 41 Samuel Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.34 27

31 U11b 42 Harry Sinski Notts AC 2.30 26

49 U11g 43 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC 2.30 26

33 U11g 44 Florence Turner Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.24 24

13 U11b 45 Henry Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 2.23 23

14 U11g 46 Heidi  Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 1.80 10

38 U11g 47 Xena  Marshall Retford AC 1.80 10

43 U11g 48 Lilly  Robshaw Amber Valley AC nj 0

0



Sunday 12th Sept 2021                                                                                                       Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottingham

 Quad Kids Athletics (Nottinghamshire)

Howler Javelin Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

18 U11b 1 Logan Hickman Retford AC 33.43 66

4 U11b 2 Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC 31.04 62

2 U11g 3 Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC 30.60 61

35 U11b 4 Bailey Haynes Notts AC 30.02 60

41 U11b 5 Will Stretton Notts AC 27.03 54

10 U11b 6 Eddie  Fisher Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 26.05 52

42 U11b 7 Josiah  Skervin Notts AC 24.93 49

7 U11b 8 Reuben Shivas Newark AC 23.77 47

21 U11b 9 Cole Pruszak Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 22.87 45

40 U11b 10 Samuel Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 22.80 45

5 U11g 11 Maisie Mullett Newark AC 22.73 45

12 U11g 12 Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 22.43 44

3 U11b 13 Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC 22.15 44

6 U11g 14 Lucy Beardsmore Newark AC 22.05 44

37 U11g 15 Isla Picker Newark AC 19.71 39

22 U11g 16 Charley Whysall Mansfield Harriers & AC 19.38 38

1 U11g 17 Summer Johnson Worksop Harriers & AC 18.95 37

28 U11g 18 Elizabeth Abdy Notts AC 18.73 37

50 U11g 19 Emilia Middleton Rushcliffe AC 17.98 35

15 U11g 20 Maisy Willetts Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 17.75 35

46 U11g 21 Jessica Salisbury Rushcliffe AC 17.37 34

34 U11g 22 Isabelle Davey Notts AC 17.23 34

32 U11b 23 Daniel Curtis Notts AC 16.95 33

36 U11g 24 Phoebe  Ball Retford AC 16.90 33

47 U11g 25 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC 15.92 31

25 U11g 26 Isla Millns Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 15.02 30

11 U11g 27 Anna Kemp Worksop Harriers & AC 15.00 30

8 U11b 28 Evan Williams Mansfield Harriers & AC 14.55 29

17 U11b 29 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC 14.53 2917 U11b 29 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC 14.53 29

33 U11g 30 Florence Turner Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.88 27

13 U11b 31 Henry Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 13.72 27

29 U11b 32 Asari Boafo-fogo Notts AC 13.62 27

20 U11g 33 Sophie Watson Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.56 27

26 U11g 34 Daisie Smith Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.33 26

43 U11g 35 Lilly  Robshaw Amber Valley AC 13.18 26

27 U11g 36 Holly Bulmer Worksop Harriers & AC 12.63 25

44 U11g 37 Callie-May  Dickens Rushcliffe AC 12.40 24

30 U11g 38 Madeline  Yalekhue Notts AC 11.47 22

31 U11b 39 Harry Sinski Notts AC 11.25 22

14 U11g 40 Heidi  Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 10.72 21

45 U11g 41 Chloe Rawson Notts AC 10.42 20

24 U11g 42 Elise Hare Notts AC 10.16 20

38 U11g 43 Xena  Marshall Retford AC 9.81 19

23 U11g 44 Sarika Hare Notts AC 8.63 17

9 U11g 45 Charlotte  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 7.76 15

49 U11g 46 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC 7.36 14

48 U11g 47 Frankie  Davidson Rushcliffe AC 6.47 12

19 U11g 40 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC N/S 0



Sunday 12th Sept 2021                                                                                                       Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottingham

 Quad Kids Athletics (Nottinghamshire)

600m Run Race 1 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

5 U11g 1 Maisie Mullett Newark AC 1:50.44 93

3 U11b 2 Felix Woods Worksop Harriers & AC 1:52.43 91

35 U11b 3 Bailey Haynes Notts AC 1:53.29 90

11 U11g 4 Anna Kemp Worksop Harriers & AC 1:54.36 89

34 U11g 5 Isabelle Davey Notts AC 1:56.33 88

18 U11b 6 Logan Hickman Retford AC 1:58.34 86

4 U11b 7 Henry Oldridge Rushcliffe AC 1:58.82 86

31 U11b 8 Harry Sinski Notts AC 2:05.79 80

22 U11g 9 Charley Whysall Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:07.20 79

7 U11b 10 Reuben Shivas Newark AC 2:07.60 78

17 U11b 11 Mihnea Radu Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:11.10 75

37 U11g 12 Isla Picker Newark AC 2:19.00 69

600m Run Race 2 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

1 U11g 1 Summer Johnson Worksop Harriers & AC 2:11.52 75

6 U11g 2 Lucy Beardsmore Newark AC 2:12.30 74

9 U11g 3 Charlotte  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:12.83 74

21 U11b 4 Cole Pruszak Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:14.34 73

46 U11g 5 Jessica Salisbury Rushcliffe AC 2:14.85 72

25 U11g 6 Isla Millns Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:21.00 67

27 U11g 7 Holly Bulmer Worksop Harriers & AC 2:27.52 62

28 U11g 8 Elizabeth Abdy Notts AC 2:28.46 61

41 U11b 9 Will Stretton Notts AC 2:28.64 61

42 U11b 10 Josiah  Skervin Notts AC 2:31.00 59

14 U11g 11 Heidi  Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 2:31.83 58

19 U11g 12 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC 0:00.00 019 U11g 12 Olivia Frith Mansfield Harriers & AC 0:00.00 0

600m Run Race 3 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

36 U11g 1 Phoebe  Ball Retford AC 2:20.73 67

40 U11b 2 Samuel Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:22.52 66

12 U11g 3 Sophie Peet Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:23.29 65

45 U11g 4 Chloe Rawson Notts AC 2:23.93 65

20 U11g 5 Sophie Watson Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:28.30 61

47 U11g 6 Lily Hughes Rushcliffe AC 2:28.89 61

33 U11g 7 Florence Turner Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:29.52 60

13 U11b 8 Henry Marks Worksop Harriers & AC 2:30.91 59

15 U11g 9 Maisy Willetts Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:35.14 55

26 U11g 10 Daisie Smith Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:36.08 55

30 U11g 11 Madeline  Yalekhue Notts AC 2:42.35 49

43 U11g 12 Lilly  Robshaw Amber Valley AC 0:00.00 0

600m Run Race 4 Saturday-11-Sep-2021

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

29 U11b 1 Asari Boafo-fogo Notts AC 2:08.83 77

2 U11g 2 Maya Baldwin Worksop Harriers & AC 2:08.97 77

32 U11b 3 Daniel Curtis Notts AC 2:11.58 75

50 U11g 4 Emilia Middleton Rushcliffe AC 2:13.00 74

10 U11b 5 Eddie  Fisher Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC 2:25.88 63

48 U11g 6 Frankie  Davidson Rushcliffe AC 2:27.22 62

23 U11g 7 Sarika Hare Notts AC 2:39.46 52

24 U11g 8 Elise Hare Notts AC 2:40.64 51

8 U11b 9 Evan Williams Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:53.71 40

49 U11g 10 Lucy Grainger Rushcliffe AC 3:02.01 33

38 U11g 11 Xena  Marshall Retford AC 3:28.61 11

44 U11g 12 Callie-May  Dickens Rushcliffe AC 0:00.00 0


